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Status Report for 2018 Admission
for Discovery Program for Global Learners
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International Admission for April and October 2018

AE HAR 1 IN- EREEH BREN
Admission | Period Capacity Number of Number of
Applicants Successful
Applicants
4R _ =T A ; )
April Open
15 10 24 10
108 First
October F28] 20 51 28
1_Second
A
Total 30 82 40
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International Baccalaureate Admission for April and October 2018

AZFE A EL YN HREE BREN
Admission| Period Capacity Number of Number of
Applicants Successful
Applicants
4R _ =T A 4 )
April Open
10A _ =1 3 9
October | Open
=]
Total / 3

@ E/HigR SHEE R

The Breakdown of Successful Applicants by Citizenship

E / this
Country / Region

EBREM
Number of Successful
Applicants

HZA / Japan

10

AVKRHRT T / Indonesia

8

TA)H / USA.

J4')EY / Philippines

ARbkF L / Vietham

B2 [E / Korea

N> S5F 31 / Bangladesh

& / China

B / Taiwan

FE23TJ)L / Mongolia

YL—Y7 / Malaysia

Sy — / Myanmar

A2F / India

A4F)R /UK

F 7 27')75 / South Africa

#i—7 / Ghana

B2 H=7F / Tanzania

4
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

5t / Total

43

These figures may include students with multiple citizenship.




